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WE CITTA' DI NICHELINO (0404043C)
NICHELINO - 07-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI NICHELINO 0404043C

Luogo NICHELINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 07-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 3N Bergamini Giulio         ITA PIE TO 1542 0 0 1986 M 123957

5 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA PIE TO 1419 0 0 1961 M 110472

13 NC Carbone Massimo          ITA PUG BR 1482 0 0 1973 M 123944

6 NC Davter Mauro             ITA PIE TO 1428 0 0 1966 M 118538

10 NC De Giulio Antonio        ITA PIE TO 1407 0 0 1954 M 120873

11 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1432 0 0 1962 M 122633

7 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA PIE AT 1566 0 0 1992 M 118987

4 NC Lanfranco Carlo          ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1936 M 107616

2 1S Osella Luciano           ITA PIE TO 1456 0 0 1952 M 100770

3 1S Ramassotto Fabrizio      ITA PIE TO 1480 0 0 1973 M 100771

9 3N Rebufello Enrico         ITA PIE TO 1557 0 0 1989 M 120871

12 3N Sacco Lorenzo            ITA PIE TO 1515 0 0 1981 M 123943

8 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA PIE TO 1458 0 0 1937 M 120194

1 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA VAL AO 1410 0 0 1971 F
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 3N Bergamini Giulio         ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 123957

5 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 110472

13 NC Carbone Massimo          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 123944

6 NC Davter Mauro             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 118538

10 NC De Giulio Antonio        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 120873

11 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA 1432 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 122633

7 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1992 M 118987

4 NC Lanfranco Carlo          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1936 M 107616

2 1S Osella Luciano           ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1952 M 100770

3 1S Ramassotto Fabrizio      ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 100771

9 3N Rebufello Enrico         ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 120871

12 3N Sacco Lorenzo            ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1981 M 123943

8 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1937 M 120194

1 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 F
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